PENGUMUMAN PEMBAGIAN DOSEN PEMBIMBING SKRIPSI
SEMESTER GANJIL TA. 2024/2025
PROGRAM STUDI AKUNTANSI

Nama Dosen

Pembimbing 1

Pembimbing 2

11

12

13

14

210404020019

210404020028

210404020010

210404020014
210404020005
210404020043
210404020050
210404020026

210404020031

210404020006

210404020018

210404020054

210404020040

210404020037

Andini Rida Palupi
Muhammad Kevin Alfianto

Azizah Regita Ardani

Annisa Nur Aini
Ana Tasya Dewi
Salsabila Az Zahra
Meisa Faiza Aulia
Tri Puspita Ningtyas

Ferlian Aca Lusita

Ingrida Merlina Seran
Lusia Mude

Debora Madi Kodi

Kezia Tabitha Soedjatmiko

Valeria Desi Purwanti

Dimas Emha Amir Fikri, SE, AK,
MSA
Dimas Emha Amir Fikri, SE, AK,
MSA
Doni Wirshandono Yogivaria, SE.,
M.Ak., AK., CA.
Mochamad Fariz Irianto, SE., M.E
Dr. Sulistyo, M.Ak
Susmita Dian Indiraswari, SE, M.Ak
Susmita Dian Indiraswari, SE, M.Ak
Mochamad Fariz Irianto, SE., M.E
Drs. Anwar Made, M.Si, Ak, CA

Doni Wirshandono Yogivaria, SE.,
M.Ak., AK., CA.
Mochamad Fariz Irianto, SE., M.E

Irma Tyasari, SE., S.Pd., MM., Ph.D.,
Ak., CA., CPA,, CRA
Dr. Sulistyo, M.Ak

Susmita Dian Indiraswari, SE, M.Ak

Ati Retna Sari, SE., Ak., M.SA, CA.
Ati Retna Sari, SE., Ak., M.SA, CA.
Ati Retna Sari, SE., Ak., M.SA, CA.

Ati Retna Sari, SE., Ak., M.SA, CA.
Drs. Anwar Made, M.Si, Ak, CA
Ati Retna Sari, SE., Ak., M.SA, CA.
Ati Retna Sari, SE., Ak., M.SA, CA.
Ati Retna Sari, SE., Ak., M.SA, CA.
Dimas Emha Amir Fikri, SE, AK,
MSA
Dimas Emha Amir Fikri, SE, AK,
MSA
Dimas Emha Amir Fikri, SE, AK,
MSA
Dimas Emha Amir Fikri, SE, AK,
MSA
Dimas Emha Amir Fikri, SE, AK,
MSA
Dimas Emha Amir Fikri, SE, AK,
MSA



NO
15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25
26
27

28

NPM
210404020022

210404020020

210404020023

210404020036

210404020004

210404020039

210404020024

210404020030

210404020032

210404020012

210404020017
210404020046
210404020027

210404020007

Nama Dosen

Engelina Sumantri Imun
Lidia Fransiska Timo
Kristina Jelita
Anastasia Susanti

Risal Ali Fatoni

Monica Novi Ulandari
Angelina Jelita Nambu
Galuh Andini Novarina
Dina Nuranggeraeni
Laurensia Bengang

Eka Aprilia Fo
Averina Melinda

Bernadeta Jaya

Yulianus Jato

Pembimbing 1

Dimas Emha Amir Fikri, SE, AK,
MSA
Mochamad Fariz Irianto, SE., M.E

Mochamad Fariz Irianto, SE., M.E
Dr. Sulistyo, M.Ak

Supami Wahyu Setiyowati, SE.,
M.SA., M.M., AK, CA
Susmita Dian Indiraswari, SE, M.Ak

Dimas Emha Amir Fikri, SE, AK,
MSA
Dimas Emha Amir Fikri, SE, AK,
MSA
Dimas Emha Amir Fikri, SE, AK,
MSA
Doni Wirshandono Yogivaria, SE.,
M.Ak., AK., CA.
Doni Wirshandono Yogivaria, SE.,
M.Ak., AK., CA.

Susmita Dian Indiraswari, SE, M.Ak
Supami Wahyu Setiyowati, SE.,
M.SA., M.M., AK, CA
Doni Wirshandono Yogivaria, SE.,
M.Ak., AK., CA.

Pembimbing 2

Doni Wirshandono Yogivaria, SE.,
M.Ak., AK., CA.

Doni Wirshandono Yogivaria, SE.,
M.Ak., AK., CA.

Doni Wirshandono Yogivaria, SE.,
M.Ak., AK., CA.

Doni Wirshandono Yogivaria, SE.,
M.Ak., AK., CA.

Doni Wirshandono Yogivaria, SE.,
M.Ak., AK., CA.

Doni Wirshandono Yogivaria, SE.,
M.Ak., AK., CA.

Mochamad Fariz Irianto, SE., M.E

Mochamad Fariz Irianto, SE., M.E
Mochamad Fariz Irianto, SE., M.E
Mochamad Fariz Irianto, SE., M.E
Mochamad Fariz Irianto, SE., M.E
Mochamad Fariz Irianto, SE., M.E
Irma Tyasari, SE., S.Pd., MM., Ph.D.,
Ak., CA., CPA., CRA

Irma Tyasari, SE., S.Pd., MM., Ph.D.,
Ak., CA., CPA., CRA



Nama Dosen

Pembimbing 1

Pembimbing 2

29

30

31

32
33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41
42
43

44

210404020047

210404020013

210404020045

210404020021
210404020025

210404020060

210404020061

210404020015

210404020008

210404020042

210404020058

210404020035

210404020011
210404020044
210404020059

210404020009

Kustiningsih
Adrianus Lede Padaka

Nofa Maulidiyah

Fildzar Mahariah Nadillah

Rosilina Asri Dauko

Kresensia Adelvia Ja
Lusia Yasinta Asul
Antonius Ganjang
Sentri Lestiani
Nadila Ulul Khoir

Wahyu Trisanti

Yakobus Hiwa Tonggu
Lawang

Bella Putri Rahayu
Sita Nindiya Suci

Risa Nurhalimah

Desidaratu Wati Azi

Dr. Sulistyo, M.Ak

Supami Wahyu Setiyowati, SE.,
M.SA., M.M., AK, CA
Susmita Dian Indiraswari, SE, M.Ak

Mochamad Fariz Irianto, SE., M.E
Mochamad Fariz Irianto, SE., M.E
Irma Tyasari, SE., S.Pd., MM., Ph.D.,
Ak., CA., CPA., CRA
Irma Tyasari, SE., S.Pd., MM., Ph.D.,
Ak., CA., CPA., CRA
Supami Wahyu Setiyowati, SE.,
M.SA., M.M., AK, CA
Ati Retna Sari, SE., Ak., M.SA, CA.

Ati Retna Sari, SE., Ak., M.SA, CA.
Ati Retna Sari, SE., Ak., M.SA, CA.
Susmita Dian Indiraswari, SE, M.Ak
Ati Retna Sari, SE., Ak., M.SA, CA.
Ati Retna Sari, SE., Ak., M.SA, CA.
Ati Retna Sari, SE., Ak., M.SA, CA.

Doni Wirshandono Yogivaria, SE.,
M.Ak., AK., CA.

Irma Tyasari, SE., S.Pd., MM., Ph.D.,

Ak., CA., CPA,, CRA
Irma Tyasari, SE., S.Pd., MM., Ph.D.,
Ak., CA., CPA., CRA
Irma Tyasari, SE., S.Pd., MM., Ph.D.,
Ak., CA., CPA., CRA
Dr. Sulistyo, M.Ak
Dr. Sulistyo, M.Ak
Dr. Sulistyo, M.Ak

Dr. Sulistyo, M.Ak
Dr. Sulistyo, M.Ak

Supami Wahyu Setiyowati, SE.,
M.SA., M.M., AK, CA
Supami Wahyu Setiyowati, SE.,
M.SA., M.M., AK, CA
Supami Wahyu Setiyowati, SE.,
M.SA., M.M., AK, CA
Supami Wahyu Setiyowati, SE.,
M.SA., M.M., AK, CA
Susmita Dian Indiraswari, SE, M.Ak
Susmita Dian Indiraswari, SE, M.AK
Susmita Dian Indiraswari, SE, M.Ak
Susmita Dian Indiraswari, SE, M.Ak



Nama Dosen Pembimbing 1

Pembimbing 2

45

46

47

48

49

210404020016

210404020062

210404020041

226404020001

190404020060

Leli Anggraini M.AKk., AK., CA.

Irma Tyasari, SE., S.Pd., MM., Ph.D.,
Ak., CA., CPA., CRA
Supami Wahyu Setiyowati, SE.,
M.SA., M.M., AK, CA
Supami Wahyu Setiyowati, SE.,
M.SA., M.M., AK, CA
Ati Retna Sari, SE., Ak., M.SA, CA.

Robet Mangole
Dewinson Didu Dima
Syhafrillah Rizky Pebrina

Nehemia Malyo

Doni Wirshandono Yogivaria, SE.,

Susmita Dian Indiraswari, SE, M.Ak

Supami Wahyu Setiyowati, SE.,
M.SA., M.M., AK, CA
Susmita Dian Indiraswari, SE, M.Ak

Drs. Anwar Made, M.Si, Ak, CA

Supami Wahyu Setiyowati, SE.,
M.SA., M.M., AK, CA



